
Spring 2024 Dine College Cap & Gown Order Form 
Student Name: ____________________________ Student ID #___________ 

Address: ________________________________
Email: _________________________ 

CIRCLE THE MEASUREMENTS HIGHLIGHTED 
IN GREY THAT YOUR SIZE:

Weight 

160-219
180-239
200-264
230-294
260-329
285-354
310-384
330-404
350-429

_________ Indicate here if 
your weight is below 160 

version 

220-280
240-300
265-330
295-360
330-400
355-425
385-460
405-480
430-510

Height in Inches/ Height in Feet 

40             3'4" 

41             3'5" 

42             3'6" 

43             3'7" 

44             3'8" 

45             3'9" 

46             3' 10" 

47             3'11" 

48             4'0" 

49             4'1" 

50             4'2" 

51 4’3” 
52       4’4” 
53 4’5” 

              54 4’6” 
55 4’7” 
56 4’8” 
57       4’9” 

58               4’10” 

59         4’11” 
60         5’0” 

61         5’1” 

62               5’2” 

63         5’3” 
64         5’4” 
65         5’5” 
66         5’6” 
67         5’7” 

Height in Inches/ Height in feet   

68 5’8” 
69  5’9” 

70      5’10” 

71      5’11” 

72      6’0” 

73    6’1” 

74 6’2” 
75     6’3” 

76     6’4” 

77     6’5” 
78     6’6” 

79     6’7” 

80     6 ’8” 
81     6’9” 
82     6’10” 
83      6’11” 
84      7’0” 
85      7’1” 
86      7’2” 
87      7’3” 
88      7’4” 
89      7’5” 
90      7’6” 
91      7’7” 
92      7’8” 
93      7’9” 
94      7’10” 
95      7’11” 

Complete Set
(Cap, Gown, Tassel)

$25.00

Qty: SKU 2002882

Extra Tassel 
$6.95

Qty: SKU 2002884

Cap & Tassel Only 
$10.00

Qty: SKU 2007139
Bookstore Use Only 

Campus/Center:_________________________ 

Amount:____________ 
Cash:_________ Credit: __________ 

Initials:__________ 

Weight:_______ Height:_______ 

Visa & Master Card Accepted

No Personal Checks Accepted

DEADLINE TO PURCHASE ORDERS IS April 05, 
2024

MARK GENDER: 
MALE: ___ 
FEMALE:____ 
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